Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Industrial 4G Router & IoT Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-3241
	� LTE Cat.4 with 3G/2G fallback
	� Carriers support; Verizon, AT&T, T-Mobile, FirstNet (Public Safety)
	� Powerful CPU with 1.3 GB storage to host customer SW applications

COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Order Codes
Model no. - Order Codes Region
FirstNet
Certification
2× Ethernet
RS232
RS485 GNSS I/O
LTE
ANT + DIV
2× SIM
WiFi
802.11ac
Bluetooth
v5.1
(class1)
EdgeLink
Support
ICR-3241 NAM*     
ICR-3241W NAM*        
ICR-3241-1ND NAM*      
ICR-3241W-1ND NAM*         
ICR-3241-EL NAM*      
* - Router is compatible with cellular networks in the indicated region. Importer/operator needs to check locale legislation (standards, national Telecom approvals etc.) and compare
with standards available for product if possible to operate the router in target region legally
Project-based customization: Chip SIM (MFF2)
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 13-Jan-2026